
BUS 15 - PM

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:45 PM - Stop / 520 Westwind Drive

2:46 PM - Stop / St. Marys & Sweeny Drive

2:47 PM - Stop / 509 Sunshine Drive

2:48 PM - Stop / N 5th St & Rose Ln

2:48 PM - Stop / 1211 North 5th St

2:49 PM - Stop / 1116 North 5th St

2:55 PM - Stop / Central Ave & Lynn Ct

2:56 PM - Stop / Central & Ruth Ave

2:57 PM - Stop / Horine Road & Menkhus

3:05 PM - Stop / 805 Virginia Ave

3:06 PM - Stop / 904 Parc Central Drive

3:07 PM - Stop / 929 Parc Central Drive (cul-de-sac)



3:08 PM - Stop / 1008/1009 Parc Central Drive

3:09 PM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Quail Dr

3:10 PM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Eagle Nest Dr

3:11 PM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Eagle Valley Dr

3:11 PM - Stop / 1140 Valentine St

3:12 PM - Stop / 1121 Valentine St

3:13 PM - Stop / 1105 Valentine St

3:13 PM - Stop / 913 Valentine St

3:21 PM - Stop / Festus Elem



2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:45 PM - Stop / 520 Westwind Drive

2:46 PM - Stop / St. Marys & Sweeny Drive

2:47 PM - Stop / 509 Sunshine Drive

2:48 PM - Stop / N 5th St & Rose Ln

2:48 PM - Stop / 1211 North 5th St

2:49 PM - Stop / 1116 North 5th St

2:55 PM - Stop / Central Ave & Lynn Ct

2:56 PM - Stop / Central & Ruth Ave

2:57 PM - Stop / Horine Road & Menkhus

3:05 PM - Stop / 805 Virginia Ave

3:06 PM - Stop / 904 Parc Central Drive

3:07 PM - Stop / 929 Parc Central Drive (cul-de-sac)



3:08 PM - Stop / 1008/1009 Parc Central Drive

3:09 PM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Quail Dr

3:10 PM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Eagle Nest Dr

3:11 PM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Eagle Valley Dr

3:11 PM - Stop / 1140 Valentine St

3:12 PM - Stop / 1121 Valentine St

3:13 PM - Stop / 1105 Valentine St

3:13 PM - Stop / 913 Valentine St

3:21 PM - Stop / Festus Elem


